12/17/24, 1:27 PM 1st Result List ((ITFPIE fATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |
Father & Mother Mobile

Student Name Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

n NGEDPGJKJV87 Kazi Mofazzal H TWN
1 T- KAZI NUBAIRA TAHARIN az.l OtazzalHoque 01813144674 )
20141591611115756 Razia Khatun (Pair)
NG2GYZ4J3V22 Md Nurullah Moll
2 ZARIN SHAIMA G2GYZ413 'd Nurullah Molla 01841121264 SB 2
20156716825106143 Dilruba Akter Santi
3 AYMAN TUHURA NIHA NGJ7K3N7UKGT Mohammad Habibur Rahman 01626856565 I8 3
20146710263109743 Tania Akter Sony
NGETCTTZB6CE Md T k H i
4 ZANNATUL MAOWA GETC eC d ab&?ra< 0ssaln 01712428512 SIB 4
20151917445101428 Mst Rahima Akter
‘ NGCAY5MZ8PGT Md Sadigur Rahman
5 ASIYA TASNIM 019N71M47 SIB 5
' 20150610781116652 Mst Afroza Khatun
NGX4JIBYPTXE Md. Din Islam
6 TAKIYA ISLAM DINA . 01944866717 SIB 6
20142692064005742 Ruzina Akter
NGF3F5QYY6HR Md Nurul Af
7 AFRIN AKTER PUSPO Q (G NUTEATSar 01817751704 cA 7
20141917494107697 Irin Akter
ok NG69NJAI3ZAXH Md. Liton
8 TANISHA AKTER TOYA . 01903980328 CA 8
Pl 20145614687104234 Rima Akter
' NGYKSMUM2XB Md Abdus Sal
9 SHAFIAH BINTE SALAM Q 1S >alam 01716452549 CA 9
20141210454123405 Khodaza Yesmin
10 . TASFIA ISLAM NGOR7SGANVZ7 Md Safikul Islam 01813605992 CA 10
20145912452102526 Sirajum Monira
& NGSQUVIYKP27 Babul Miah
M = ANIKA ANI . 01728144324 CA M
20131228808108543 Taposhi Begum
NGREY755X3A3 Md. Morshed
12 SIDRATUL MONTAHA . 01713434289 CA 12
20141513395109989 Poli Akter
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1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

Student Name

TASEEN MAYMUNA CHOWDHURY

JANNATUL FERDUS ZARA

SAZIA AFRIN DINA

KASHFIA RAIMA SAARA

ZASLINA ZESIKA

SABEQUN NAHAR MOON

RAKIBA ISLAM RIFA

SUMIA ISLAM SAFA

§ ‘ AFSA HOSSAIN

~
FAHMIDA AKTER

Page 2 of 12

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGQJUMANCHDZ
20152692066151394
NGSJBUMMQORF
20162692065151598
NGR73JJ2CUE3
20145418715104737
NGD4QzP92GD7
20112692065153833
NGF696S73BRX
20146710679107617
NGDD45242RP2
20162692066018113
NG6S2JMJ5NX8
20142692058031816
NGXQJQZNTHMF
20142692067000935
NG3VDPV5FSTD
20146810783104549
NG7RQ5ZQ29EE
20156715879413725
NGSBVCJUBUNZ
20142611280116916
NGGR6C7R6FRC
20132692051120288

Father & Mother
Ferdous Ahmed
Gazi Aliza Sultana
Nurul Huda
Aklima Akter

Md Liton Chowdhury
Arjina Khatun

Mohammed Kashedur Rahman

Nargis Akther

Md Abul Hasnat Zani
Israt Jahan Eit

Md Liton Ahmed
Mrs Sonia Ahmed
Md Zulfikkar Al
Samima Sultana
Shafaeyt Hossain
Mahamuda Akter
Rafiqul Islam

Hasi Akter

Shafiqul Islam
Sharmin Akter

Md Mokter Hossain
Mst Shamima Nasrin

Md. Khaja Ahmed Khan
Mrs. Rima Akter (Nisu)

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01825778765

01612138215

01710395202

01714210231

01689091777

01712879070

01552426455

01818200251

01734617810

01718307789

01675746093

01632134661

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2/12
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Student Name

MARIN JAHAN MAYSA

| FAHIM MAHADI
27 Frii’n MISS TANISHA TABASSUM
28 ﬁ MAHJABIN RAHMAN TOWA
29 RABEYA RABIUL
30 a SINTHIYA MONI
31 MST. ISRAT JAHAN MITHILA
32 RIMSHA AHMED ROZA

e
33 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA
34 ‘_‘ KHADIJA-TUL-KOBRA-NOOR
35 ADIBA AL ARABEE
36 MEHANAZ AFRIN
Page 3 0f12

1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGJG8BHUTTSCX
20140619463106013
NGBKUQTDFSPF
20152692063004995
NGHF67SDF6XS
20142717716122899
NG6TCCMKT2K7
20152692050214861
NGGMAVECGPIJT
20136730647131566
NGGAB3BUDNUZ
20142692066005015
NGJJI5VDDD76
20133913619103009
NGN54UHGNDXF
20151322801131138
NGFMQ3CK7E33
20152692066011558
NG5MYRX5SSQE
20142611265106964
NGS48UYADS5ND
20152692065151158

NG5QF3KJQRGP
20155116523101304

Father & Mother
Md. Mijanur Rahman
Repa

Md. Akter Hossain
Mst Liza Akter

Md Shajedur Rahman
Mst Nelufa Eysmin

Md Mojibor Rahman
Turki Akter

Rashel Rabiul
Farjana Akter
Md. Shamim Hossain

Suborna Akter Fatema

Kabir Hossain
Mst. China Begum

Ibnal Moin Ahmed Ripon

Fahima Akter

Md Humayun Kabir
Naimay Momtaj
Delowar Hossain
Mukta Akter

Md Abdulla Al Mamun
Rinu Akhter

S M Omar Faruk
Khatuna Zannath

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01640949590

01727118933

01921212908

01754956378

01707195060

01718437400

01727283278

01616505101

01777641160

01924509030

0179416712

01715680402

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

312
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40

41

Student Name

' | SAMIA ISLAM RAISA

| JASIA BINTE KAWSER

JANNATUL FERDOUS NOOR

£ ASHMIROY

Page 4 of 12

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

 Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGXZHANCMRKT
2014269202014742
NGVKR5FJ5VFM
20156710469117491
NGN6AYRERPID
20132611293215876
NG26VCUSNHP2
20155026004289870
NGH8BEQCTFEB
20156710679112123
NG5K4GGSS4G4
20141317923105707
NG7BJK4QV26Y
20141315847105446
NG6CYNNJ4A7Y
20142692065151535
NG4BSG7UBYCF
20148822508157694
NGM3QEY8JVD3
20131913682105529
NG3X44CKB5H9
20160410923131053
NG7TUGHBJ8GN
20142692520488499

Father & Mother
Md. Mosharof Hossain
Mst. Noron Naher
Md Jewel Rana

Mst Tania Akhter
Md Shoroajrdi Saud
Mst Khukumoni

Md Saiful Islam
Papeya Sultana Rita
Md. Abdullah-Al-Kawser
Layla Akter

Md Shariful Amran
Rehana Akter

Sanjit Chandra Roy
Sampa Bhowmik

Md. Amran

Salma Akter

Md. Nazmul Huda
Shamina Afrin Kheya
Md. Maksud Alam Jamader
Sadia Afrin

Ibrahim Mia

Mst Suma Begum

Mohammed Helal Uddin
Farhana Ahmed Poly

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Mobile

01718854366

01819830464

01814485696

01716546840

01819444415

01799070086

01400584417

01683034194

01716282829

01940077276

01889689754

01706055987

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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51 HUMAYRA MAHNOOR AYAAT

= 4 | MOBASHERA AKTER MAISHA

56 |

57

58 4"

59

60

Student Name

TAUHIDA ISLAM

NAJIFA TASNIM

MARYAM ISLAM MARWA

NAFEESA ISLAM

ARISHA ZAMAN

JANNATUL MAUYA

MST. ABIDA ISLAM NURI

JANNATUL FERDAUSI MAWA

Page 5 of 12

1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

 Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NG5RY7SAU7UH
20143025007138614
NG5HXVUKBDZ2
20141917512103545
NG8XNYCZ6FC5
20142692053074794
NGSG838RKGG)
20151911530110417
NGFCTYRXDHYN
20152692048151705
NGGHPHAVR2X6
20158621608101896
NG5QKQEZNQG9
20156715879413726
NGCJBVASEN6D
20142611280112443
NGS3SSKBTGRP
20152611293217182
NGOPQ8MY5ZCN
20141317923105548
NG47AY3VFOKN
20135912421107632
NG259XD49S8T
20141926701110637

Father & Mother

Al Amin
Halima Khatun

Md. Shohel Rana
Masuma Akter

Mohammed Mizanur Rahman

Dilruba Akter

Md Babul Mia
Salma Akter

Md Monir Hossain
Yeasmin Akter

Md Jahangir Hossain
Naznin Afroj
Shafiqul Islam
Sharmin Akter

Md. Nazrul Islam Miah
Yasmin Akter

Md Asaduzzaman Bashar
Laizuna Akther

Md. Rubel

Kamrun Nahar

Abul Bashar

Maksuda Sarkar

Jakir Hossain

Bakul Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01818946382

01823073868

01683019944

01719713871

01799596333

01871114883

01618307789

01913463914

01715566894

01921459636

01712016976

01905511747

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Criteria Rank

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

512
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Student Name

! f' HUMIRA AKTER SAMIHA

(@)
~

o g KRR

()]
O

~
o

ZUWAIRIYA BINTE SHARIF

SADIA ISLAM

KHADIZA KAMAL

SADIA MALIAT WAZIHA

| KHADIJA AKTER NEDHE

NIJHUM ISLAM

TASNIMA JABIN FAAIZA

TASNIM JAKIA UNISHA

MST SHJIA ISLAM SUJANA

MAJABIN MAHIYA

TANISA ISLAM NISA

Page 6 of 12

1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

 Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGD2635Y2BEZ
20152692050243095
NG4G2TMJ3Y93
20152692065022895
NGA7K6UBR2GA
20141317973107329
NGHU9IMGV9QZ9
20142692065006345
NGP8NKEKEZNG
20148196606110392
NGY5Q356V5M3
20155919447105636
NGDY6ZAV4VDZ
20141317656108004
NGJ7MPE77UFQ
20156715837215673
NGCKMBPNF78S
20152692065024384
NGHQGDFQVS64
20142692510474314
NGC2QKBS8TEJ2
20142611293206297

NG46DHHYJVA4
20151216337131218

Father & Mother

Md Bashir Ahmed
Rithee Akter

Md Sharif Ahmed Mojumder
Mousumi Akter

Saiful Islam Jony
Rabiya Basri

Md. Kamal Munsi

Mst. Lavli Begum

Mohammad Mozahedul Islam
Mst. Shamsuda Sultana

Md Nasir Halder
Panna Akter

Nazrul Islam
Khaleda Akter

Abul Kalam Azad
Rabeya Akter

Md Jakir Hossain

Sadia Afrin

Md Shajedul Islam

Mrs Shahinoor Akther Dina
Md.Mamun Sarker
Mss.Nilufa Akter Lubna

Md Tajul Islam
Nasima Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01796268192

01302277622

01327983222

01733400383

01889990138

01721826047

01625128812

01924538557

01681292919

01686268046

01879980028

01774526065

Criteria

CA

CA

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

VA

72

6/12
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Student Name

ILMI SUHAIMA

JANNATUL FERDAUS RAHI

AYESHA SIDDIKA SAFA

IBNAT KHALIL IRA

NUSAIFA HASAN

ARIFA FAYEZA

NUSRAT JAHAN

EAMUN IMU

JARIN AIMAN RAISA

Page 7 of 12

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

 Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGJM3NEBZ4E7
20146794403462715
NGRGH7BS37F6
20146115274136704
NGU6VNRR8GVT
20152692070000296
NGKM4KFF4JM2
20132611280138288
NGHBO9HKS8TRU
20151317938106374
NGAEEGVTHEUC
2015671587940857
NGA57D2CG86)J
20148214718110675
NGUMY8DT4UA3
20152611293211323
NGTKMSRER8UG
201467944023855™M
NGXETU2QU9QH
20141913684108721
NGMQQzD2G6JQ
20146195511083526

NGSFR7DJP3ZS
20151216318111748

Father & Mother
Mohammad Golam Mostafa

Foizun Nesa
Jahangir Alam
Runa

Jashim Khan
Romana Arter

Md. lbrahim Khalil
Jebunnahar Abedin

Md Ziaul Hasan

Mst. Kulsum Akter Rupa
Md Aminul Islam Bablu
Khadiza Akter Sathi
Md. Riazul Hossain
Shahina Khatun

Md Jasem Uddin Sakder
Mst Suma Akter

Habib
Rabea

Ferdows Rahaman

Aklima Akter

Md Shakhawat Hossain

Mst Mahmuda

Md Farahed
Taslima Akter

Mobile

01816019080

01721812131

01681272163

01842466880

01676812015

01793666728

01911026742

01673986103

01778954953

01719633153

01618550500

01630534551

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

712
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Student Name

2 AFRA MORIYM

AYESHA SABIHA ADHIRA
SAIRAH BINTE SADAKAT
MARIUM

RAMISHA TABASSUM

Page 8 of 12

1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

 Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGAZMJQ8BIRS
20141314513106691
NGC3PGFXP7QR
20141910956105419
NGZK4CPHNX57
20162692517120028
NG8CTE6P3ACG
2014261128000354
NGGH8J2XXDTG
20152692065151222
NGQV2FGS5RF3
20152692534405746
NGQTE9S28U6Y
20139316655110568
NG8H7KM4KYUP
20156715879490703
NGP629A3P3BZ
20141914035106723
NGQSJCMKFRCP
20161018543110479
NGST329JJXMV
20152692013108968

NGXEQ2S5JSKU
20142692073001829

Father & Mother
Abul Kalam Azad
Kulsuma Akter
Khaled Muhammad Shaifullah
Mosammat Taslima Begum
Md Zahidul Hasan

Kazi Rumpa

Md Mazhar Mustafa

Samsun Nahar

Md Hasan

Prithila Ahmed

Md Sanowar Hossain Dipu
Mst. Jakia Sultana

Sadakat Hossain

Mareum Akter

Md. Nazrul Islam Sarker
Samiya Zinnat Robi
Mohammad Mosharaf Hoshan
Syeda Taslima Akter
Mohammad Abdul Aziz

Mst Jannatul Ferdausi

Golam Millat

Farhana Akter

Mohammed Saydul Islam
Ferdus Ara Silpe

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01773014219

01761779996

01906102021

01754300436

01910000716

01680112041

01914479609

01911283539

01718372136

01725014890

01849461907

01780429194

Criteria Rank

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

8/12
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Student Name

RAISA HAQUE MANHA

FAHMIDA TABASSUM

MARIAM AKTER

AMENA AKTER

MST. AFRA NAWOR

* SAWDA SATTAR SARA

NUSRAT ARISHFA NUHA

MUNTAHA BINTE ALAM

TAHIRA TASNIM TUBA

JANNATUN NAYEM

KHADIZA AKTER RIHA

TAHIRA BINTE ISLAM

1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
NG768PROAHA4
20157827502101894
NGJ636HED7JA
20146794402387085
NG8PPQ6VT76C
20150619421119301
NGUMANUNKBAF
20146816347101412
NGB3T7GPQTH5
20162692073000859
NGJUMNUDS8PT2
20152692066022545
NGJ88X4POCT2
20142692523225664
NGXMAF698KR5
20151926707110538
NGBQS6XRX6X5
20142692040217831
NGVCCN95SEJY
2015671587951177
NGE4SEJP2S5T
20162611293218517
NGB8C6NXBR8H5
20142692513615192

Father & Mother

Md Azazul Hug Nadim
Nupur Akter
Mohammad Nurul Amin
Saila Amin

Abu Bakar

Nasrin Akter

Md Anwar Hossain
Ashma Akter

Md Jual Pathan

Mst. Shuli Akter

Md Abdus Sattar Howlader
Yeasmin

Md Nurul Haque
Halima Akter Maria
Md Mohiuddin Alam
Jakiya Sultana

Md Amedad Hossain
Jharna Akter

Md Zahid Hassan
Rozina Akter

Liton Mia

Sharmin Akter

Mohammad Touhidul Islam
Laila Rahmi

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01767417977

01734252386

01631510201

01920880993

01760498270

01312390057

01999257720

01870621488

01973621591

01675009182

01770538517

01975579898

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

9/12
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1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

Student Name

& SUMIYA AKTER LAMIA

10 JOBAIDA RAFA

m
M | A 4 HADIAISLAM

112 | d$& | FAUZIA AKRIM WAZIHA

MAHAZABIN NUSRAT

FATEMA ERTIKA

=1 MARIA JANNAT ARRONO

@ AYESHA JAHAN

Page 10 of 12

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
NGS8GTGRUPRX
20142612995142934
NG8VD9SEZKBP
20145116519111707
NG6CHBJBMBQD
20152692067152759
NG6MC53JBN27
20151317964109461
NG26NUZ2SJK2
2013269205901127
NGD7GX8N7DNA
20150912195128389
NGHAYCCK2G8D
20162692065021582
NGCYVODGEY7G
20141915422107833
NG49KVB2H6EVC
20146716855110971
NG5D6BMAEYH)
20156822501121953
NGBFBBG64CTH
20148918874104217

NGQO943VITPAS
20142692526503191

Father & Mother

Md Yousuf Khan
Sajeda Akter

Md. Yousuf Sumon
Jannatul Ferdaus

Md Zohirul Islam
Summa Akter

Md Fuzlul

Rozina Akter
Mohammad Ismail Hossen
Jannatul Fardous

Md Shamim Ahamed
Sadia Sultana

Md Mojibur Rahman
Jasmin Akter
Mohammad Reajul Islam
Ms. Koli Akter

Elias Soud

Habiba Akter

Md Igbal Hossain Molla
Mst Shamima Akter

Mi Mizanur Rahman
Aklima Khatun

Zaedur Rahaman
Atiya Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01308314161

01819150640

01912852340

01728126185

01716224863

01944857752

01826834367

01747416442

01754069818

01912835819

01710643017

01715820265

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
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1st Result List ((IIIHIF fIAIIE) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

SHAMSUL HOQUE KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Five Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 139 |

Student Name

LUTFIA ALAM NAZIFA

MST MUBASHSHIRA TANJUM TUBA

TASMIAH HOSSAIN RITAJ

JANNATUL FARDOUS SUBAIYA

JANNATUL FERDOUS KHUSI

SINTHIA SHAH MIM

AYSHA SIDDIQUA NUHA

ANIKA ISLAM DIYA

ATKIA BINTE SHAWON ARA

AROHI TASMIN RAKAMANI

FARHANA TABASSUM MAHI

JUAIRIYA JANNAT

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGXGZ5QDP8VJ
20146794402402007
NG66GI9RUF2T
20156119428135867
NG3D88RJ64)C
20156710424106353
NG7FDEFEVBIM
20146716831106784
NGV2J4GFPCJY
20162692534352459
NGB2SAH3ZD62
20152610413126282
NGY2AH8IGX72
20142692017115271
NGYX5TBPQFDZ
20148621604100694
NGJN7D9Q3YUM
20142692514561868
NG8KQKFDDUHR
20152910331105805
NGXX9VVEUXQ7
20141917519113956

NGU97XSM2X54
20159325003132904

Father & Mother

Md. Nura Alam

Nayma Amin

Md Zahirul Islam

Mst Mahamuda Akter
Md: Mollick Monjour Hossain Hero
Nigar Akter

Faezul Islam

Umme Hafsa

Md. Habibul

Rani

Md Shahbuddin Howladher
Nadira Amin Begum

Md Alinur

Amatul Bari Shawana
Salim Meah

Mos Sathi

Md Shawon Khan

Fatema Akter Konika

Md Aminur Islam

Ome Parvin

Mohammad Igbal Hossain
Roksana Akter

Md. Alberuni
Mst. Selina Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/non-gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MUt6Z2002Q3QrajlgYVBXNUowUXJ0Zz09&rid=2775&result=merit

Mobile

01533919129

01672750588

01326885608

01776674312

01710733375

01710155784

01615284765

017144194

01672874602

01993684740

01406916959

0171743319
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Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother
133 SIDRATUL ISLAM ZARA NGBPAEX2FHBY Zghlrul Islam Zahir
20155919447104198 Bithe Akter
NGCBREPH6J3Z Md Rasel
134 AFIYA IBNATH RAFIYA GC 6J3 dRase
20136715879396851 Aysha Akter
NGYDAHDKBPY?2 Md.Shahadat Hossain Majumd
." SABRIN JAHAN MAZUMDER anadat fossain Majumder
i 20141917263102808 Khaleda Akter
NGKUAYS3KEHB Md Shahin Sarl
136 SARIHA GKUAYS3 d Shahin Sar<er
20142613295141455 Mst Chameli Akter
NGUK2BCDPTAZ Md Dipu
137 DIPU MAISHA .
— 20141218572118981 Takia Akter
NGTGA5TQV8Y Md Alamgir Hossai
138 ALIF AFRIN ASHI GTGASTQVEYC d Alamgir Hossain
20146715879376834 Shikha Akter
SABIHA SOHA NG3YAS52JZYXF Muhammad Shafiul Faiz
20151218583108934 Juma Akter
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Mobile

01936006000

01760948543

01712776375

01709847517

01747943742

01830608492

01791717398
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133

134
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136

137

138

139
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